
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: Ladbrokes Yard Comments Maiden Plate - 1560m

19 September 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.86
(0:11.02)

1:22.84
(0:11.59)

1:11.25
(0:11.40)

0:59.85
(0:11.82)

0:48.03
(0:11.96)

0:36.07
(0:11.84)

0:24.23
(0:11.73)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BRAND NEW 1 63.8 0:11.02 1:33.86 [1] 1:22.84 [1] 1:11.09 [2] 0:59.52 [2] 0:47.69 [2] 0:35.80 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:35.80

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.75) (0:11.57) (0:11.83) (0:11.89) (0:11.67) (0:11.66)

2 4 THE EIGHTH I AM 8 65.1 0:11.08 1:34.00 [2] 1:22.92 [2] 1:11.39 [1] 0:59.99 [1] 0:48.17 [1] 0:36.21 [1] 0:24.37 [1] 0:36.21 +10

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.53) (0:11.40) (0:11.82) (0:11.96) (0:11.84) (0:11.73)

3 6 ATHENA'S SECRET 6 65.0 0:11.49 1:34.67 [3] 1:22.95 [6] 1:11.17 [6] 0:59.68 [6] 0:48.03 [6] 0:35.86 [6] 0:23.74 [5] 0:35.86 +7

Nikki Olzard 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.78) (0:11.49) (0:11.65) (0:12.17) (0:12.12) (0:11.59)

4 8 STILLWATER 5 65.1 0:11.53 1:35.49 [4] 1:23.96 [5] 1:12.24 [5] 1:00.61 [5] 0:48.89 [5] 0:36.96 [5] 0:24.84 [4] 0:36.96 +12

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.63) (0:11.72) (0:11.93) (0:12.12) (0:12.08)

5 3 KEY TO THE ZOU 4 64.4 0:11.23 1:35.89 [5] 1:24.66 [3] 1:12.74 [4] 1:01.26 [3] 0:49.62 [3] 0:37.52 [3] 0:25.40 [3] 0:37.52 +11

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:11.23) (0:11.92) (0:11.48) (0:11.64) (0:12.10) (0:12.12) (0:12.12)

6 5 WHATJEUDOIN' 2 64.4 0:11.29 1:36.04 [6] 1:24.75 [4] 1:12.97 [3] 1:01.40 [4] 0:49.68 [4] 0:37.59 [4] 0:25.08 [6] 0:37.59 +9

Tasha Chambers 1200m Overall (0:11.29) (0:11.78) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:12.09) (0:12.51) (0:12.37)

7 7 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 7 65.5 0:11.27 1:36.38 [7] 1:23.91 [7] 1:12.11 [7] 1:00.52 [7] 0:49.25 [7] 0:37.33 [7] 0:25.06 [7] 0:37.33 +11

Erin Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:12.47) (0:11.80) (0:11.59) (0:11.27) (0:11.92) (0:12.27) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Eyes Are Lion (#9), Kaytee Reinado (#2)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: Ladbrokes Yard Comments Maiden Plate - 1560m

19 September 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BRAND NEW 1 63.8 0:11.02 0:12.47 [2] 1:33.86 0:35.80

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:12.47)

2 4 THE EIGHTH I AM 8 65.1 0:11.08 0:12.64 [1] 0.8L 0:36.21 +10

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:12.64)

3 6 ATHENA'S SECRET 6 65.0 0:11.49 0:12.15 [3] 4.6L 0:35.86 +7

Nikki Olzard 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

4 8 STILLWATER 5 65.1 0:11.53 0:12.76 [5] 9.4L 0:36.96 +12

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:12.76)

5 3 KEY TO THE ZOU 4 64.4 0:11.23 0:13.28 [4] 11.7L 0:37.52 +11

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:13.28)

6 5 WHATJEUDOIN' 2 64.4 0:11.29 0:12.71 [6] 12.5L 0:37.59 +9

Tasha Chambers 1200m Overall (0:12.71)

7 7 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 7 65.5 0:11.27 0:12.74 [7] 14.5L 0:37.33 +11

Erin Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:12.74)

Scratched: Eyes Are Lion (#9), Kaytee Reinado (#2)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: Donatelife 0 - 55 Handicap - 1560m

19 September 2023 - 13:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.21
(0:11.26)

1:22.95
(0:11.38)

1:11.57
(0:11.33)

1:00.24
(0:11.90)

0:48.34
(0:12.05)

0:36.29
(0:12.15)

0:24.14
(0:12.01)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CAPITAL GIRL 3 63.8 0:11.50 1:34.21 [1] 1:22.69 [4] 1:11.11 [6] 0:59.61 [6] 0:47.81 [7] 0:35.84 [8] 0:23.71 [9] 0:35.84

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.58) (0:11.50) (0:11.80) (0:11.97) (0:12.13) (0:11.65)

2 4 BABY GUINNESS 1 64.7 0:11.28 1:34.24 [2] 1:22.67 [6] 1:11.39 [3] 0:59.91 [3] 0:48.21 [4] 0:36.21 [4] 0:24.03 [4] 0:36.21 -5

Adrian Layt 1400m 1400m (0:11.57) (0:11.28) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:12.00) (0:12.18) (0:11.87)

3 5 DOOM DIVA 5 65.3 0:11.35 1:34.34 [3] 1:22.82 [5] 1:11.47 [4] 0:59.99 [5] 0:48.22 [5] 0:36.24 [5] 0:24.04 [5] 0:36.24 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1400m (0:11.52) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.77) (0:11.98) (0:12.20) (0:11.84)

4 10 FLYING CARMEN 6 63.9 0:11.45 1:34.41 [4] 1:22.55 [11] 1:11.10 [9] 0:59.55 [9] 0:47.77 [9] 0:35.88 [9] 0:23.98 [7] 0:35.88 -16

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:11.86) (0:11.45) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:11.89) (0:11.90) (0:11.81)

5 3 ANSELMO 2 64.4 0:11.37 1:34.54 [5] 1:22.73 [9] 1:11.28 [7] 0:59.91 [8] 0:48.20 [6] 0:36.23 [6] 0:24.16 [6] 0:36.23 -6

Tessa Townsend 1200m 1200m (0:11.81) (0:11.45) (0:11.37) (0:11.71) (0:11.97) (0:12.07) (0:12.00)

6 6 FROM THIS MOMENT 4 65.5 0:11.26 1:34.59 [6] 1:23.33 [1] 1:11.95 [1] 1:00.62 [1] 0:48.72 [1] 0:36.67 [1] 0:24.52 [1] 0:36.67 -10

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:11.26) (0:11.38) (0:11.33) (0:11.90) (0:12.05) (0:12.15) (0:12.13)

7 12 HUNUA HANK 10 63.2 0:11.55 1:34.70 [7] 1:22.75 [12] 1:10.95 [12] 0:59.33 [12] 0:47.78 [12] 0:35.95 [12] 0:24.06 [11] 0:35.95 -6

Brooke Johnson 1000m 1000m (0:11.95) (0:11.80) (0:11.62) (0:11.55) (0:11.83) (0:11.89) (0:11.82)

8 2 PLUCKERCARN 8 63.5 0:11.60 1:34.73 [8] 1:22.97 [7] 1:11.34 [10] 0:59.74 [10] 0:47.97 [10] 0:36.12 [10] 0:24.18 [10] 0:36.12 +8

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:11.63) (0:11.60) (0:11.77) (0:11.85) (0:11.94) (0:11.73)

9 9 RUFFIN' IT 12 64.7 0:11.38 1:34.92 [9] 1:23.50 [2] 1:11.96 [5] 1:00.58 [4] 0:48.91 [3] 0:36.98 [2] 0:24.79 [3] 0:36.98 +5

Tasha Chambers 1400m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:11.54) (0:11.38) (0:11.67) (0:11.93) (0:12.19) (0:12.12)

10 8 DUCHESS ADELE 9 66.1 0:11.28 1:35.20 [10] 1:23.71 [3] 1:12.43 [2] 1:01.09 [2] 0:49.28 [2] 0:37.25 [3] 0:25.12 [2] 0:37.25 -1

Erin Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:11.49) (0:11.28) (0:11.34) (0:11.81) (0:12.03) (0:12.13) (0:12.22)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: Donatelife 0 - 55 Handicap - 1560m

19 September 2023 - 13:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.21
(0:11.26)

1:22.95
(0:11.38)

1:11.57
(0:11.33)

1:00.24
(0:11.90)

0:48.34
(0:12.05)

0:36.29
(0:12.15)

0:24.14
(0:12.01)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 ROGER EXPRESS 7 64.9 0:11.33 1:35.82 [11] 1:24.02 [8] 1:12.52 [8] 1:01.19 [7] 0:49.40 [8] 0:37.49 [7] 0:25.36 [8] 0:37.49 +3

Nikki Olzard 1400m 1200m (0:11.80) (0:11.50) (0:11.33) (0:11.79) (0:11.91) (0:12.13) (0:12.18)

12 11 REDGUM ROSIE 11 63.0 0:11.56 1:36.28 [12] 1:24.42 [10] 1:12.60 [11] 1:01.02 [11] 0:49.46 [11] 0:37.58 [11] 0:25.10 [12] 0:37.58 -1

Nicole Seymour 1400m 1000m (0:11.86) (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.88) (0:12.48) (0:12.34)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: Donatelife 0 - 55 Handicap - 1560m

19 September 2023 - 13:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CAPITAL GIRL 3 63.8 0:11.50 0:12.06 [3] 1:34.21 0:35.84

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m 1200m (0:12.06)

2 4 BABY GUINNESS 1 64.7 0:11.28 0:12.16 [1] 0.1L 0:36.21 -5

Adrian Layt 1400m 1400m (0:12.16)

3 5 DOOM DIVA 5 65.3 0:11.35 0:12.20 [2] 0.6L 0:36.24 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1400m (0:12.20)

4 10 FLYING CARMEN 6 63.9 0:11.45 0:12.17 [5] 0.9L 0:35.88 -16

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:12.17)

5 3 ANSELMO 2 64.4 0:11.37 0:12.16 [9] 1.7L 0:36.23 -6

Tessa Townsend 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

6 6 FROM THIS MOMENT 4 65.5 0:11.26 0:12.39 [4] 1.9L 0:36.67 -10

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

7 12 HUNUA HANK 10 63.2 0:11.55 0:12.24 [10] 2.4L 0:35.95 -6

Brooke Johnson 1000m 1000m (0:12.24)

8 2 PLUCKERCARN 8 63.5 0:11.60 0:12.45 [7] 2.6L 0:36.12 +8

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m 1200m (0:12.45)

9 9 RUFFIN' IT 12 64.7 0:11.38 0:12.67 [6] 3.6L 0:36.98 +5

Tasha Chambers 1400m 1200m (0:12.67)

10 8 DUCHESS ADELE 9 66.1 0:11.28 0:12.90 [8] 5.1L 0:37.25 -1

Erin Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.90)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: Donatelife 0 - 55 Handicap - 1560m

19 September 2023 - 13:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 ROGER EXPRESS 7 64.9 0:11.33 0:13.18 [11] 8.6L 0:37.49 +3

Nikki Olzard 1400m 1200m (0:13.18)

12 11 REDGUM ROSIE 11 63.0 0:11.56 0:12.76 [12] 11.1L 0:37.58 -1

Nicole Seymour 1400m 1000m (0:12.76)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: Horse of Year-In Bel’s Shadow BM70 Handicap - 1560m

19 September 2023 - 13:57

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.05
(0:11.46)

1:21.59
(0:12.14)

1:09.45
(0:11.70)

0:57.75
(0:11.50)

0:46.25
(0:11.82)

0:34.43
(0:11.64)

0:22.79
(0:11.14)

0:34.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FRECKLE ROCK 5 66.0 0:11.14 1:33.05 [1] 1:21.59 [1] 1:09.45 [1] 0:57.75 [1] 0:46.25 [1] 0:34.43 [1] 0:22.79 [1] 0:34.43

McKenzie Apel 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:12.14) (0:11.70) (0:11.50) (0:11.82) (0:11.64) (0:11.14)

2 1 SVINDAL 1 66.2 0:11.19 1:33.50 [2] 1:21.77 [5] 1:09.36 [6] 0:57.48 [6] 0:45.92 [5] 0:34.43 [4] 0:22.83 [3] 0:34.43 -1

Adrian Layt 400m 400m (0:11.73) (0:12.41) (0:11.88) (0:11.56) (0:11.49) (0:11.60) (0:11.19)

3 3 CLASS OF ROYALTY 2 66.3 0:11.14 1:33.53 [3] 1:22.01 [2] 1:09.62 [4] 0:57.81 [4] 0:46.16 [3] 0:34.68 [3] 0:22.94 [2] 0:34.68 +2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.52) (0:12.39) (0:11.81) (0:11.65) (0:11.48) (0:11.74) (0:11.14)

4 2 OVERSEAS 6 65.0 0:11.34 1:34.18 [4] 1:22.55 [3] 1:10.40 [2] 0:58.54 [3] 0:46.80 [4] 0:35.08 [5] 0:23.16 [6] 0:35.08 +5

Ashley Butler 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:12.15) (0:11.86) (0:11.74) (0:11.72) (0:11.92) (0:11.34)

5 7 SUCH A WHIT 3 65.3 0:11.33 1:34.22 [5] 1:22.45 [6] 1:10.22 [5] 0:58.29 [5] 0:46.52 [6] 0:34.89 [6] 0:23.28 [5] 0:34.89 +0

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.77) (0:12.23) (0:11.93) (0:11.77) (0:11.63) (0:11.61) (0:11.33)

6 5 ROCK 'N' SOL 9 65.0 0:11.31 1:34.22 [6] 1:22.10 [8] 1:09.73 [8] 0:57.80 [8] 0:46.20 [8] 0:34.75 [7] 0:23.14 [7] 0:34.75 -1

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:12.12) (0:12.37) (0:11.93) (0:11.60) (0:11.45) (0:11.61) (0:11.31)

7 8 ABSOLUTE CHARMER 7 64.8 0:11.40 1:34.36 [7] 1:22.36 [7] 1:09.99 [7] 0:58.10 [7] 0:46.46 [7] 0:34.89 [7] 0:23.16 [8] 0:34.89 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:12.00) (0:12.37) (0:11.89) (0:11.64) (0:11.57) (0:11.73) (0:11.40)

8 4 MOENAVE 8 64.6 0:11.57 1:34.59 [8] 1:22.92 [4] 1:10.77 [3] 0:59.09 [2] 0:47.45 [2] 0:35.77 [2] 0:23.74 [4] 0:35.77 +5

Nikki Olzard 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:12.15) (0:11.68) (0:11.64) (0:11.68) (0:12.03) (0:11.57)

Scratched: Shadow Goddess (#9)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: Horse of Year-In Bel’s Shadow BM70 Handicap - 1560m

19 September 2023 - 13:57

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FRECKLE ROCK 5 66.0 0:11.14 0:11.65 [1] 1:33.05 0:34.43

McKenzie Apel 400m 400m (0:11.65)

2 1 SVINDAL 1 66.2 0:11.19 0:11.64 [3] 2.5L 0:34.43 -1

Adrian Layt 400m 400m (0:11.64)

3 3 CLASS OF ROYALTY 2 66.3 0:11.14 0:11.80 [2] 2.7L 0:34.68 +2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.80)

4 2 OVERSEAS 6 65.0 0:11.34 0:11.82 [5] 6.5L 0:35.08 +5

Ashley Butler 400m 400m (0:11.82)

5 7 SUCH A WHIT 3 65.3 0:11.33 0:11.95 [4] 6.7L 0:34.89 +0

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.95)

6 5 ROCK 'N' SOL 9 65.0 0:11.31 0:11.83 [6] 6.8L 0:34.75 -1

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:11.83)

7 8 ABSOLUTE CHARMER 7 64.8 0:11.40 0:11.76 [8] 7.6L 0:34.89 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:11.76)

8 4 MOENAVE 8 64.6 0:11.57 0:12.17 [7] 8.9L 0:35.77 +5

Nikki Olzard 400m 400m (0:12.17)

Scratched: Shadow Goddess (#9)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: Leading Trainer Jared Wehlow QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1300m

19 September 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.89
(0:07.84)

1:09.05
(0:10.61)

0:58.44
(0:10.83)

0:47.61
(0:10.95)

0:36.66
(0:11.64)

0:25.02
(0:12.31)

0:36.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISTER SELFIE 3 68.4 0:07.88 1:16.89 [1] 1:09.01 [5] 0:58.20 [3] 0:47.37 [4] 0:36.20 [4] 0:24.41 [3] 0:36.20

Gabrielle Semmens 1200m Overall (0:07.88) (0:10.81) (0:10.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.79) (0:11.92)

2 11 MISHANI TWILIGHT 9 67.6 0:08.25 1:17.43 [2] 1:09.18 [9] 0:57.94 [9] 0:47.03 [9] 0:35.89 [9] 0:24.39 [7] 0:35.89 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.24) (0:10.91) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:11.75)

3 12 MISHANI TYCOON 12 67.0 0:07.85 1:17.45 [3] 1:09.60 [2] 0:58.55 [6] 0:47.41 [6] 0:36.16 [6] 0:24.39 [8] 0:36.16 -2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:07.85) (0:11.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.25) (0:11.77) (0:12.00)

4 5 EYES ARE LION 4 68.7 0:07.84 1:17.48 [4] 1:09.64 [1] 0:58.64 [5] 0:47.77 [5] 0:36.56 [5] 0:24.66 [5] 0:36.56 -4

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:07.84) (0:11.00) (0:10.87) (0:11.21) (0:11.90) (0:11.84)

5 3 CHUCKA DUMMY 11 70.2 0:07.88 1:17.61 [5] 1:09.73 [4] 0:59.08 [2] 0:48.33 [2] 0:37.38 [1] 0:25.67 [2] 0:37.38 +2

Colin Lennon 1200m Overall (0:07.88) (0:10.65) (0:10.75) (0:10.95) (0:11.71) (0:12.24)

6 4 ONOMATOPOEIA 2 66.6 0:07.99 1:17.69 [6] 1:09.70 [6] 0:58.62 [7] 0:47.52 [7] 0:36.24 [7] 0:24.66 [6] 0:36.24 -12

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:07.99) (0:11.08) (0:11.10) (0:11.28) (0:11.58) (0:11.98)

7 9 SEA MUD 'N' SUN 1 66.5 0:08.00 1:17.75 [7] 1:09.75 [7] 0:58.51 [8] 0:47.48 [8] 0:36.24 [8] 0:24.36 [9] 0:36.24 +0

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:08.00) (0:11.24) (0:11.03) (0:11.24) (0:11.88) (0:11.82)

8 7 KARAKAROO 8 70.6 0:07.86 1:18.01 [8] 1:10.15 [3] 0:59.56 [1] 0:48.73 [1] 0:37.77 [2] 0:26.14 [1] 0:37.77 -7

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:07.86) (0:10.59) (0:10.83) (0:10.96) (0:11.63) (0:12.31)

9 10 BETHEHORSE 7 70.1 0:08.07 1:18.94 [9] 1:10.87 [8] 1:00.19 [4] 0:49.55 [3] 0:38.28 [3] 0:26.43 [4] 0:38.28 +0

Scott Sheargold 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.68) (0:10.64) (0:11.27) (0:11.85) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Our Berlinetta (#8), Switch And Slide (#2), Teekupp (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: Leading Trainer Jared Wehlow QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1300m

19 September 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:36.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISTER SELFIE 3 68.4 0:07.88 0:12.49 [3] 1:16.89 0:36.20

Gabrielle Semmens 1200m Overall (0:12.49)

2 11 MISHANI TWILIGHT 9 67.6 0:08.25 0:12.64 [5] 3L 0:35.89 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:12.64)

3 12 MISHANI TYCOON 12 67.0 0:07.85 0:12.39 [8] 3.2L 0:36.16 -2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

4 5 EYES ARE LION 4 68.7 0:07.84 0:12.82 [4] 3.4L 0:36.56 -4

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:12.82)

5 3 CHUCKA DUMMY 11 70.2 0:07.88 0:13.43 [1] 4.2L 0:37.38 +2

Colin Lennon 1200m Overall (0:13.43)

6 4 ONOMATOPOEIA 2 66.6 0:07.99 0:12.68 [7] 4.6L 0:36.24 -12

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.68)

7 9 SEA MUD 'N' SUN 1 66.5 0:08.00 0:12.54 [9] 4.8L 0:36.24 +0

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:12.54)

8 7 KARAKAROO 8 70.6 0:07.86 0:13.83 [2] 6.3L 0:37.77 -7

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:13.83)

9 10 BETHEHORSE 7 70.1 0:08.07 0:13.97 [6] 11.6L 0:38.28 +0

Scott Sheargold 1000m Overall (0:13.97)

Scratched: Our Berlinetta (#8), Switch And Slide (#2), Teekupp (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: Leading Jockey Ryan Wiggins Handicap - 1300m

19 September 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.56
(0:07.37)

1:08.19
(0:10.53)

0:57.66
(0:10.76)

0:46.90
(0:11.09)

0:35.81
(0:11.60)

0:24.21
(0:11.81)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 INVINCIBLE JET 4 69.7 0:07.69 1:15.56 [1] 1:07.87 [5] 0:57.25 [4] 0:46.58 [3] 0:35.57 [3] 0:24.21 [2] 0:35.57

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:07.69) (0:10.62) (0:10.67) (0:11.01) (0:11.36) (0:11.86)

2 1 BRAD 7 69.0 0:07.81 1:15.60 [2] 1:07.79 [6] 0:57.03 [6] 0:46.32 [5] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.81 [5] 0:35.25 +6

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:07.81) (0:10.76) (0:10.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.44) (0:11.55)

3 5 KOBE ROCKS 8 70.0 0:07.37 1:15.63 [3] 1:08.26 [1] 0:57.66 [2] 0:46.89 [2] 0:35.68 [2] 0:24.28 [1] 0:35.68 +1

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:07.37) (0:10.60) (0:10.77) (0:11.21) (0:11.40) (0:11.81)

4 4 FRATELLINO 3 70.0 0:07.66 1:15.98 [4] 1:08.32 [4] 0:57.79 [3] 0:46.89 [4] 0:35.92 [4] 0:24.45 [4] 0:35.92 +7

Nicole Seymour 1200m Overall (0:07.66) (0:10.53) (0:10.90) (0:10.97) (0:11.47) (0:11.82)

5 2 BOLD KINGSTON 6 70.2 0:07.39 1:16.60 [5] 1:09.21 [2] 0:58.70 [1] 0:47.94 [1] 0:36.85 [1] 0:25.24 [3] 0:36.85 +7

Nikki Olzard 1200m Overall (0:07.39) (0:10.51) (0:10.76) (0:11.09) (0:11.61) (0:12.07)

6 3 ZOUVILLA 1 68.6 0:07.56 1:16.74 [6] 1:09.18 [3] 0:58.40 [5] 0:47.43 [6] 0:36.28 [6] 0:24.63 [6] 0:36.28 +7

Pietro Romeo 1200m Overall (0:07.56) (0:10.78) (0:10.97) (0:11.15) (0:11.65) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#9), Schappose (#6), Such A Whit (#8)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: Leading Jockey Ryan Wiggins Handicap - 1300m

19 September 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 INVINCIBLE JET 4 69.7 0:07.69 0:12.35 [2] 1:15.56 0:35.57

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

2 1 BRAD 7 69.0 0:07.81 0:12.26 [3] 0.2L 0:35.25 +6

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

3 5 KOBE ROCKS 8 70.0 0:07.37 0:12.47 [1] 0.4L 0:35.68 +1

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

4 4 FRATELLINO 3 70.0 0:07.66 0:12.63 [4] 2.4L 0:35.92 +7

Nicole Seymour 1200m Overall (0:12.63)

5 2 BOLD KINGSTON 6 70.2 0:07.39 0:13.17 [5] 5.9L 0:36.85 +7

Nikki Olzard 1200m Overall (0:13.17)

6 3 ZOUVILLA 1 68.6 0:07.56 0:12.66 [6] 6.7L 0:36.28 +7

Pietro Romeo 1200m Overall (0:12.66)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#9), Schappose (#6), Such A Whit (#8)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: Leading Apprentice Tahlia Fenl BM65 Handicap - 1050m

19 September 2023 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.09
(0:04.31)

0:55.78
(0:10.81)

0:44.97
(0:10.57)

0:34.40
(0:11.24)

0:23.16
(0:11.27)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 FLYING SHAMUS 1 69.4 0:04.43 1:00.09 [1] 0:55.66 [4] 0:44.56 [5] 0:34.05 [4] 0:22.97 [3] 0:11.89 [1] 1:00.09 0:34.05

Brooke Johnson 800m Overall (0:04.43) (0:11.10) (0:10.51) (0:11.08) (0:11.08) (0:11.89)

2 8 WANNA TWEET 4 69.8 0:04.49 1:00.14 [2] 0:55.65 [5] 0:44.62 [4] 0:34.02 [5] 0:22.92 [5] 0:11.72 [4] 0.2L 0:34.02 +6

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:04.49) (0:11.03) (0:10.60) (0:11.10) (0:11.20) (0:11.72)

3 1 KAHAYLAAN 6 69.9 0:04.50 1:00.17 [3] 0:55.67 [6] 0:44.49 [6] 0:33.97 [6] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.66 [6] 0.4L 0:33.97 +6

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:04.50) (0:11.18) (0:10.52) (0:11.15) (0:11.16) (0:11.66)

4 2 KNOCKKNEE 10 69.4 0:04.52 1:00.19 [4] 0:55.67 [7] 0:44.40 [7] 0:33.90 [7] 0:22.79 [7] 0:11.65 [7] 0.5L 0:33.90 +4

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:04.52) (0:11.27) (0:10.50) (0:11.11) (0:11.14) (0:11.65)

5 4 SINGLE HONOR 8 70.5 0:04.38 1:00.48 [5] 0:56.10 [3] 0:45.03 [3] 0:34.51 [3] 0:23.32 [4] 0:12.06 [3] 2L 0:34.51 +12

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:04.38) (0:11.07) (0:10.52) (0:11.19) (0:11.26) (0:12.06)

6 6 VAPORIZING 11 70.8 0:04.70 1:00.50 [6] 0:55.80 [8] 0:44.44 [10] 0:34.00 [9] 0:22.85 [10] 0:11.76 [8] 2.1L 0:34.00 +7

Pietro Romeo 800m Overall (0:04.70) (0:11.36) (0:10.44) (0:11.15) (0:11.09) (0:11.76)

7 5 WRITTLE 2 69.5 0:04.31 1:00.58 [7] 0:56.27 [1] 0:45.46 [1] 0:34.89 [1] 0:23.65 [1] 0:12.35 [2] 2.5L 0:34.89 +9

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:04.31) (0:10.81) (0:10.57) (0:11.24) (0:11.30) (0:12.35)

8 3 CHAMELEON CHOICE 5 70.5 0:04.36 1:00.66 [8] 0:56.30 [2] 0:45.31 [2] 0:34.81 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:12.23 [5] 2.9L 0:34.81 +8

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:04.36) (0:10.99) (0:10.50) (0:11.20) (0:11.38) (0:12.23)

9 9 DENIMS 12 71.0 0:04.74 1:01.24 [9] 0:56.50 [9] 0:45.18 [9] 0:34.72 [10] 0:23.74 [8] 0:12.44 [9] 6.2L 0:34.72 +10

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:04.74) (0:11.32) (0:10.46) (0:10.98) (0:11.30) (0:12.44)

10 12 NEWITT 9 70.0 0:04.79 1:01.88 [10] 0:57.09 [10] 0:45.87 [8] 0:35.42 [8] 0:24.37 [9] 0:12.54 [10] 10L 0:35.42 +2

Nicole Seymour 800m Overall (0:04.79) (0:11.22) (0:10.45) (0:11.05) (0:11.83) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Sirfina (#7), Track Tale (#10)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: Classic Raceday Sat 30th Sept BM55 Handicap - 1200m

19 September 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.19
(0:13.21)

0:56.98
(0:10.39)

0:46.59
(0:11.06)

0:35.53
(0:11.83)

0:23.70
(0:11.50)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 REAL KEY 8 68.4 0:10.69 1:10.19 [1] 0:56.69 [5] 0:46.00 [5] 0:35.02 [5] 0:23.61 [3] 0:12.16 [2] 1:10.19 0:35.02

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.69) (0:10.98) (0:11.41) (0:11.45) (0:12.16)

2 8 MICROWAVE JENNY 12 67.9 0:10.82 1:10.23 [2] 0:56.48 [8] 0:45.60 [8] 0:34.78 [8] 0:23.28 [7] 0:11.87 [7] 0.2L 0:34.78 +2

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.88) (0:10.82) (0:11.50) (0:11.41) (0:11.87)

3 15 SCHATZI 1 70.3 0:10.49 1:10.27 [3] 0:56.80 [4] 0:46.31 [3] 0:35.34 [3] 0:23.61 [4] 0:12.05 [4] 0.4L 0:35.34 -10

Adrian Layt 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.49) (0:10.97) (0:11.73) (0:11.56) (0:12.05)

4 2 MCNAIR 11 69.3 0:10.80 1:10.40 [4] 0:56.69 [7] 0:45.89 [7] 0:35.08 [7] 0:23.65 [6] 0:12.41 [1] 1.2L 0:35.08 -2

Carl Spry 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.80) (0:10.81) (0:11.43) (0:11.24) (0:12.41)

5 7 CALL ME MARILYN 2 70.0 0:10.39 1:10.55 [5] 0:57.34 [1] 0:46.95 [1] 0:35.89 [1] 0:23.98 [2] 0:12.43 [3] 2L 0:35.89 -8

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.39) (0:11.06) (0:11.91) (0:11.55) (0:12.43)

6 4 BOLD ZIP 6 68.2 0:10.80 1:10.59 [6] 0:56.50 [9] 0:45.70 [10] 0:34.79 [10] 0:23.41 [10] 0:11.99 [10] 2.2L 0:34.79 -1

Tessa Townsend 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.80) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.42) (0:11.99)

7 14 MATERIAL MISTRESS 3 69.1 0:10.63 1:10.61 [7] 0:57.15 [3] 0:46.52 [4] 0:35.48 [4] 0:23.95 [5] 0:12.30 [6] 2.3L 0:35.48 -9

Gabrielle Semmens 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.53) (0:11.65) (0:12.30)

8 10 SUPER VOGUE 5 69.7 0:10.76 1:10.71 [8] 0:57.16 [6] 0:46.40 [6] 0:35.49 [6] 0:23.73 [8] 0:12.21 [8] 2.8L 0:35.49 -10

Scott Sheargold 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.76) (0:10.91) (0:11.76) (0:11.52) (0:12.21)

9 17 PRIVATE SECTOR 14 67.9 0:10.75 1:10.79 [9] 0:56.50 [11] 0:45.61 [11] 0:34.86 [11] 0:23.51 [11] 0:12.13 [11] 3.2L 0:34.86 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:14.29) (0:10.89) (0:10.75) (0:11.35) (0:11.38) (0:12.13)

10 11 SWEET FANTASY 15 70.6 0:10.74 1:10.81 [10] 0:56.72 [9] 0:45.92 [9] 0:35.18 [9] 0:23.74 [9] 0:12.26 [9] 3.4L 0:35.18 -4

Adam Sewell Overall 800m (0:14.09) (0:10.80) (0:10.74) (0:11.44) (0:11.48) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Flying Shamus (#5), Step This Way (#9), Chatilly (#18), Nic Me Some (#3), Russian Whisper (#13), Hypothesize (#12), Sprites (#16)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: Classic Raceday Sat 30th Sept BM55 Handicap - 1200m

19 September 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.19
(0:13.21)

0:56.98
(0:10.39)

0:46.59
(0:11.06)

0:35.53
(0:11.83)

0:23.70
(0:11.50)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 TRACK TALE 7 70.6 0:10.53 1:10.93 [11] 0:57.71 [2] 0:47.18 [2] 0:36.05 [2] 0:24.44 [1] 0:12.64 [5] 3.9L 0:36.05 -7

McKenzie Apel 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.53) (0:11.13) (0:11.61) (0:11.80) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Flying Shamus (#5), Step This Way (#9), Chatilly (#18), Nic Me Some (#3), Russian Whisper (#13), Hypothesize (#12), Sprites (#16)

Report Created:  Tue 19 September 2023  16:51 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


